
Test Report
Product Mark

Model: ZLD-120A Manufacture: 660nm+850nm

 Temperature: 25°Ｃ Humidity: 60%

Tester: Roven Test Date: 2023-10-25,14:06:40

Parameter

 L(cd/㎡)

FootLamber(fl)

CCT(K)

Duv

CIE x,y

CIE u,v

CIE u',v'

SDCM

Ra

Le(mW/cm²/sr)

S/P

Dominant(nm)

Purity(%)

HalfWidth(nm)

Peak(nm)

Center(nm)

3291.20

960.57

1001

-0.01355

0.7215,0.2785

0.5891,0.3411

0.5891,0.5116

214.95

-0.0

74523.547

0.021

643.00

100.0

15.3

657.9

655.5

Centroid(nm)

Color Ratio(RGB)

CIE1931 X

CIE1931 Y

CIE1931 Z

TLCI-2012

Integral Time(ms)

Peak Signal

Dark Signal

Compensate level

Voltage(V)

Current(mA)

Power(W)

Power Factor

721.3

99.9,0.1,0.0

12484.755

4818.736

0.424

1

0
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Wave: 850.0nm Value: 88.106uW/cm²/nm  
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Instrument Status

Type: OHSP-350Z SN: 0 Scan Range: 350-950nm

Integral Time: 0.286ms VPeak: 56746 VDark: 2274

Regular Wrap



Test Report
Product Mark

Model: ZLD-120A Manufacture: 660nm+850nm

Temperature: 25°Ｃ Humidity: 60%

Tester: Roven Test Date: 2023-10-25,14:06:40

SDCM

x=0.458 y=0.410 ANSI-C78-377/2700K

SDCM: 214.95
TM30

Test Ref

Instrument Status

Type: OHSP-350Z SN: 0 Scan Range: 350-950nm

Integral Time: 0.286ms VPeak: 56746 VDark: 2274

Power intensity

660nm:18.4、19.9mW/cm²

850nm:27.9、29.5mW/cm²

Regular Wrap


